LEHI CITY

MUNICIPAL CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE
FINANCIAL REPORT TO LEHI CITY — AFTER THE GENERAL
DUE BY 5:00 P.M. - THURSDAY, DECEMBER 2, 2021
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If a candidate spent $500 or less on the campaign or received $500 or less in campaign
contributions, he or she may report the total amount of contributions and the total amount of
expenditures rather than itemizing individual transactions. However, if the candidate spent or
received $500.01 or more, he or she must report the following:
e The amount of each contribution and the name of the donor, received up to and including
five calendar days before the report is due; and
» The amount of each expenditure and the name of the recipient, made up to and including
five calendar days before the report is due. Refer to Utah Code 10-3-208(4)



$10,000.00
$100.00
$10.00
$100.00
$500.00
$500.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$79.64
$53.78
$100.00
$100.00
$5.60
$100.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$100.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$10.00
$7,714.94
$10.00
$20.00
$35.00

$37,638.96

Contributions

10/6/2021 Tony & Alayne Finau

10/5/2021 David Riddle
10/5/2021 Jesse Riddle
10/5/2021 Joann Kirkham
10/5/2021 Eva Laing
9/30/2021 Dan Watkins

9/29/2021 Traverse Mountain Lodge

9/29/2021 Janice Peck
9/28/2021 Jesse Riddle
9/27/2021 Jesse Riddle
9/23/2021 Emily McGill
9/22/2021 Adam Chase
9/21/2021 Jesse Riddle
9/21/2021 Carla Meine
9/18/2021 Cynthia Bailey
9/13/2021 Clinton Berry
9/13/2021 Jon Benfield
9/13/2021 Osmer Beck
9/11/2021 Eva Covey
9/10/2021 Scott Bocklund
9/7/2021 Jesse Riddle
9/7/2021 Johnson & Mark
9/6/2021 Jesse Riddle
8/17/2021 Jesse Riddle
8/23/2021 Jesse Riddle

Contribution
Contribution
Loan to Campaign
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Loan to Campaign
Loan to Campaign
Contribution
Contribution
Loan to Campaign
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Loan to Campaign
Contribution
Loan to Campaign
Loan to Campaign
Loan to Campaign



$750.00
$375.00
$126.50
$333.75
$1,016.78
$2,236.36
$537.00
$2,075.36
$500.00
$537.00
$292.70
$375.00
$40.00
$10.00
$292.52
$2,110.36
$1,398.00
$700.00
$10.24
$500.00
$55.28
$21.36
$38.02
$1,317.02
$113.74
$550.00
$2,000.00
$113.74
$500.00
$53.78
$79.64
$3,786.16
$1,229.00
$1,000.00
$5.60
$2,000.00
$35.00

$26,364.91

11/5/2021
11/5.2021
11/5/2021
11/5/2021
11/5/2021
10/26/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/13/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/8/2021
10/8/2021
10/8/2021
10/8/2021
10/4/2021
10/3/2021
10/3/2021
10/2/2021
10/2/2021
10/1/2021
10/1/2021
10/1/2021
10/1/2021
9/30/2021
9/29/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/26/2021
9/26/2021
9/23/2021
9/21/2021
9/13/2021
8/25/2021

Expenditures

David Kyle Political
Katlyn Riddle

David Kyle Political
David Kyle Political
Facebook

Assured Direct Mail
Lehi Free Press

Salt Lake Mail & Printing
Katlyn Riddle

Lehi Free Press
Stripes

Clayton Jones

Lehi Free Press
Lehi Free Press
Brett Minson

Salt Lake Mail & Printing
Lehi Free Press
Katlyn Riddle
Lowes

Katlyn Riddle
Costco

Home Depot
Lowes

Salt Lake Mail & Printing
Home Depot

David Kyle Political
David Kyle Political
Home Depot

Dean Becker

Home Depot

Home Depot

Brett Minson

David Kyle Political
Expand by Design
Lehi City

David Kyle Political
Lehi City

Campaign Mangement
Graphics/Video

Copy Writing
Graphics
Advertisement
Printing/Mail
Advertisement
Printing
Video/Graphics
Advertisement

Credit Card Trans fees
Video Streaming
Papers

Papers

Signs

Printing
Advertisement
Videos/Graphics

Sign Hardware
Photo/Video

Supplies

Sign Hardware

Sign Hardware
Printing

Sign Hardware
Graphics

Campaign Mangement
Sign Hardware
Research

Sign Hardware

Sign Harware

Signs

Debate Venues/costs
Web Services

Copies

Campaign Mangement
Declartion Fee



In-Kind Date Description
10/13/2021 Debate Moderator
10/13/2021 Debate Advetisement
10/6/2021 Meet the Candidate/Hyatt
9/21/2021 Meet the Candidate/Legacy
9/15/2021 Round-table/Venue
9/14/2021 Video Production
Sep-21 Meet the Candiate Adverts
Sep-21 Profiles on City Website
Sep-21 Candidate Profiles

Donor

Lehi Free Press

Lehi Free Press

Lehi City

Lehi City

Lehi Link, Hancock, Condi
Lehi City

Lehi City

Lehi City

Lehi Free Press

Amount

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown



