

MUNICIPAL CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE FINANCIAL REPORT TO LEHI CITY – AFTER THE GENERAL DUE BY 5:00 P.M. - THURSDAY, DECEMBER 2, 2021

- 1. **Total Contributions** (Form "A" total)
- 3. Total Expenditures (Form "B" total)
- 4. Balance at the end of the reporting period

\$<u>37,638.96</u> \$<u>26,</u>34.91

Signature of Candidate

If a candidate spent \$500 or less on the campaign or received \$500 or less in campaign contributions, he or she may report the total amount of contributions and the total amount of expenditures rather than itemizing individual transactions. However, if the candidate spent or received \$500.01 or more, he or she must report the following:

- The amount of each contribution and the name of the donor, received up to and including five calendar days before the report is due; and
- The amount of each expenditure and the name of the recipient, made up to and including five calendar days before the report is due. Refer to Utah Code 10-3-208(4)

Contributions

		Continuutions	
\$10,000.00	10/6/2021	Tony & Alayne Finau	Contribution
\$100.00	10/5/2021	David Riddle	Contribution
\$10.00	10/5/2021	Jesse Riddle	Loan to Campaign
\$100.00	10/5/2021	Joann Kirkham	Contribution
\$500.00	10/5/2021	Eva Laing	Contribution
\$500.00	9/30/2021	Dan Watkins	Contribution
\$10,000.00	9/29/2021	Traverse Mountain Lodge	Contribution
\$5,000.00	9/29/2021	Janice Peck	Contribution
\$79.64	9/28/2021	Jesse Riddle	Loan to Campaign
\$53.78	9/27/2021	Jesse Riddle	Loan to Campaign
\$100.00	9/23/2021	Emily McGill	Contribution
\$100.00	9/22/2021	Adam Chase	Contribution
\$5.60	9/21/2021	Jesse Riddle	Loan to Campaign
\$100.00	9/21/2021	Carla Meine	Contribution
\$100.00	9/18/2021	Cynthia Bailey	Contribution
\$1,000.00	9/13/2021	Clinton Berry	Contribution
\$500.00	9/13/2021	Jon Benfield	Contribution
\$100.00	9/13/2021	Osmer Beck	Contribution
\$500.00	9/11/2021	Eva Covey	Contribution
\$1,000.00	9/10/2021	Scott Bocklund	Contribution
\$10.00	9/7/2021	Jesse Riddle	Loan to Campaign
\$7,714.94	9/7/2021	Johnson & Mark	Contribution
\$10.00	9/6/2021	Jesse Riddle	Loan to Campaign
\$20.00	8/17/2021	Jesse Riddle	Loan to Campaign
\$35.00	8/23/2021	Jesse Riddle	Loan to Campaign

\$37,638.96

Expenditures

		Expenditures	
\$750.00	11/5/2021	David Kyle Political	Campaign Mangement
\$375.00	11/5.2021	Katlyn Riddle	Graphics/Video
\$126.50	11/5/2021	David Kyle Political	Copy Writing
\$333.75	11/5/2021	David Kyle Political	Graphics
\$1,016.78	11/5/2021	Facebook	Advertisement
\$2,236.36	10/26/2021	Assured Direct Mail	Printing/Mail
\$537.00	10/21/2021	Lehi Free Press	Advertisement
\$2,075.36	10/21/2021	Salt Lake Mail & Printing	Printing
\$500.00	10/20/2021	Katlyn Riddle	Video/Graphics
\$537.00	10/20/2021	Lehi Free Press	Advertisement
\$292.70	10/20/2021	Stripes	Credit Card Trans fees
\$375.00	10/13/2021	Clayton Jones	Video Streaming
\$40.00	10/12/2021	Lehi Free Press	Papers
\$10.00	10/12/2021	Lehi Free Press	Papers
\$292.52	10/8/2021	Brett Minson	Signs
\$2,110.36	10/8/2021	Salt Lake Mail & Printing	Printing
\$1,398.00	10/8/2021	Lehi Free Press	Advertisement
\$700.00	10/8/2021	Katlyn Riddle	Videos/Graphics
\$10.24	10/4/2021	Lowes	Sign Hardware
\$500.00	10/3/2021	Katlyn Riddle	Photo/Video
\$55.28	10/3/2021	Costco	Supplies
\$21.36	10/2/2021	Home Depot	Sign Hardware
\$38.02	10/2/2021	Lowes	Sign Hardware
\$1,317.02	10/1/2021	Salt Lake Mail & Printing	Printing
\$113.74	10/1/2021	Home Depot	Sign Hardware
\$550.00	10/1/2021	David Kyle Political	Graphics
\$2,000.00	10/1/2021	David Kyle Political	Campaign Mangement
\$113.74	9/30/2021	Home Depot	Sign Hardware
\$500.00	9/29/2021	Dean Becker	Research
\$53.78		Home Depot	Sign Hardware
\$79.64	9/27/2021	Home Depot	Sign Harware
\$3,786.16	9/26/2021	Brett Minson	Signs
\$1,229.00	9/26/2021	David Kyle Political	Debate Venues/costs
\$1,000.00		Expand by Design	Web Services
\$5.60		Lehi City	Copies
\$2,000.00	9/13/2021	David Kyle Political	Campaign Mangement
\$35.00	8/25/2021	Lehi City	Declartion Fee

In-Kind	Date	Description	Donor	Amount
	10/13/2021	Debate Moderator	Lehi Free Press	Unknown
	10/13/2021	Debate Advetisement	Lehi Free Press	Unknown
	10/6/2021	Meet the Candidate/Hyatt	Lehi City	Unknown
	9/21/2021	Meet the Candidate/Legacy	Lehi City	Unknown
	9/15/2021	Round-table/Venue	Lehi Link, Hancock, Condi	Unknown
	9/14/2021	Video Production	Lehi City	Unknown
	Sep-21	Meet the Candiate Adverts	Lehi City	Unknown
	Sep-21	Profiles on City Website	Lehi City	Unknown
	Sep-21	Candidate Profiles	Lehi Free Press	Unknown